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PowerSpin™ DX Centrifuge

Model; C8724H

POWERSPIN™ DX CENTRIFUGE

VARIABLE SPEED 1000-3400 RPM

24 PLACE FIXED ANGEL ROTOR

60 MIN DIGITAL TIMER

e CAPACITY 24X10 ML TUBES OR 16X15 ML
TUBES

e 24 PLACE TUBE HOLDSTER™ RACK

e POWER INPUT 110V

UNICO is proud to present the PowerSpin™ DX Centrifuge

With 3 rotor options this centrifuge is a great answer for every day laboratory tasks. Choose from 24 place fixed
rotor for 2-15ml tubes (#C8724), 6 place horizontal rotor for 2-15ml tubes(#C8706) or 4 place horizontal rotor for
up to 50ml tubes (#C8704)

The PowerSpin DX series features a large, spacious stainless steel lined interior, all digital push-button control with
3 preset operational modes for Blood, Urine and Fecal, variable speed 500-4000 RPM and zero RPM lid latching
system. DX's are available in three main versions, fixed angle and horizontal spin rotors. All DX's feature
maintenance-free brushless motors and suction cup rubber feet.
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ACCESSORIES Accessories
C8600-01

C8600-02

C8600-03M
C800-02
C800-03
C800-04

C800-05

SIZE AND WEIGHT Size
Shipping Size
Weight

Shipping Weight

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

6 Place Horizontal Rotor, 2-15ml for DX Centrifuge

4 Place Horizontal rotor, 50ml DX Centrifuge

24 Place Fixed Angle Rotor, 2-15ml for DX Centrifuge, Metal
(without Tube Shields)

Regular tube shield, pack of 2

Adapter for short tubes, pack of 10
Pediatric or microtube adapter, pack of 2
Tube Lift Adapters, Pk/12

13.75 inch Height (22 inch height with lid open) x 15 inch
Deep x 11 inch Width

19"X18"X15"
31LBS

36 LBS
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