

PowerSpin™ DX Centrifuge

Model: C8724H

- POWERSPIN[™] DX CENTRIFUGE
- VARIABLE SPEED 1000-3400 RPM
- 24 PLACE FIXED ANGEL ROTOR
- 60 MIN DIGITAL TIMER
- CAPACITY 24X10 ML TUBES OR 16X15 ML TUBES
- 24 PLACE TUBE HOLDSTER™ RACK
- POWER INPUT 110V



UNICO is proud to present the PowerSpin[™] DX Centrifuge

With 3 rotor options this centrifuge is a great answer for every day laboratory tasks. Choose from 24 place fixed rotor for 2-15ml tubes (#C8724), 6 place horizontal rotor for 2-15ml tubes(#C8706) or 4 place horizontal rotor for up to 50ml tubes (#C8704)

The PowerSpin DX series features a large, spacious stainless steel lined interior, all digital push-button control with 3 preset operational modes for Blood, Urine and Fecal, variable speed 500-4000 RPM and zero RPM lid latching system. DX's are available in three main versions, fixed angle and horizontal spin rotors. All DX's feature maintenance-free brushless motors and suction cup rubber feet.



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ACCESSORIES	Accessories	
	C8600-01	6 Place Horizontal Rotor, 2-15ml for DX Centrifuge
	C8600-02	4 Place Horizontal rotor, 50ml DX Centrifuge
	C8600-03M	24 Place Fixed Angle Rotor, 2-15ml for DX Centrifuge, Metal (without Tube Shields)
	C800-02	Regular tube shield, pack of 2
	C800-03	Adapter for short tubes, pack of 10
	C800-04	Pediatric or microtube adapter, pack of 2
	C800-05	Tube Lift Adapters, Pk/12
SIZE AND WEIGHT	Size	13.75 inch Height (22 inch height with lid open) x 15 inch Deep x 11 inch Width
	Shipping Size	19"X18"X15"
	Weight	31 LBS
	Shipping Weight	36 LBS



2 United Products & Instruments, Inc. T: (732) 274-1155 E: in